
No. 

No. RTRMH/1/1/1/Estt./(03)/Part file/2023/ 

6. No. 

1 

Nesut of walk in interview for the appointment of Senior Resident Doctors to held on 29.07.2024 the following candidates have qualified for the post of Senior Resident as per details mentioned below: 

2 

1, 

5. No. 

1 

B. No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

$. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

Name of the Candidate 

Dr. Niangmuan Ching 

Rao Tula Ram Memorial Hospital, Jaffarpur, New Delhi-73 

Dr. Yogpriya Sharnma 

Name of the Candidate 

Dr. Neerja Deepak Suri 

Dr. Tejasvi Malik 

Name of the Candidate 

Dr. Ishita Wadhwa 

Name of the Candidate 

Dr. Ravi Kumar Maurya 

Dr. Rahul Mor 

Dr. Diksha 

Dr. Sahil Goyal 

Dr. Ayush Dahiya 

Dr. Atul Kumar 

Name of the Candidate 

Dr. Ravi Bhushan 

Dr. Ravinder Deswal 

Dr. Akshdeep Singh 

Office of the Medical Superintendent 

Dr. Shivam Rampal 

Dr. Phurba Wanchouk 
Bhutia 

ST 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Category 

UR 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Govt. of NCT of Delhi 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Name of Department : Obs & Gynae 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Category 

ST 

No. of Post: 07 

D.0.B 

11.04.1995 

16.08.1994 

Name of Department: Anesthesia 
No. of Post: 04 

D.0.B 

09.09.1991 

04.08.1995 

D.0.B 

04.01.1995 

D.0.B 

30.03.1990 

Name of Department: ENT 
No. of Post: 01 

26.12.1995 

24.10.1996 
19.11.1995 

Name of Department : MEDICINE 
No. of Post: 03 

17.02.1995 

25.06.1996 

D.0.8 

No. of Post: 04 

15.06.1988 

Father's Name 

16.12.1984 

Sh. Thangsuankhup 

28.09.1993 

Late Sh. Karun Kumar 

Sharma 

16.07.1996 

09.07.1989 

Father's Name 

Mr. Deepak Surl 

Mr. Surinder Malik 

Father's Name 

Mr. Vimal Wadhwa 

Name of Department : Orthopedic 

Father's Name 

Mr Sani Sharam 

Maurya 
Sh. Krishan Singh 

Dr. Sahil Goyal 

Mr. Harish Goyal 

Mr. Krishan Kumar 

Dahiya 
Mr. Darshan Kumar 

Father's Name 

Mr. Bharat Bhushan 

Mr. Same Ram 
Deswal 

Mr. Sukhwinder Pal 

Singh 
Dr. Mukesh Rampal 

Dated: 

Mr. Dendup 
Wanchouk 

Remarks 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Remarks 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Remarks 

Qualified �Subject to 
submission of DMC 

Remarks 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Qualified 

Not Appeared in 
Interview 
Not Appeared in 
Interview 

Remarks 

Qualified 

Qualified 

DA, 2T 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 
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6. No. 

1 

1. 

2 

No 

3. 

6 

7. 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Dr. Ajay Kumar 

Dr. Sandip Kumar 

Chaturvedi 

Dr. Md. Adil Malick 

Name of the Candidate 

Dr. Neeraj Yadav 

Dr. Rahul Mor 

Dr. Phurba Wanchouk 
Bhutia 

Dr. Sahil Goyal 

Dr. Ravi Kumar Maurya 

Dr. Manpreet Singh 

Dr. Atul Kumar 

Category 

SC 

UR 

UR 

Category 

UR 

UR 

ST 

Hospital. 

UR 

UR 

Name of Department : PEDIATRIC 
No. of Post: 06 

UR 

Name of Department : Casualty & Emergency 
No. of Post: 01 

UR 

D.0.B 

07.08.1993 

19.05.1995 

02.01.1983 

01. Notice Board, RTRMH. 

D.O.B 

24.02.1984 

26.12.1995 

09.07.1989 

19.11.1995 

30.03.1990 

27.08.1994 

25.06.1996 

Father's Name 

Mr. Ashok Kumar 

Mr. Rajan Kishor 
Chaturvedi 
Late Md. Aquil 
Hasan 

No. RTRMH/1/1/1/Estt./ (03)/ Part file/2023/ 

Father's Name 

Mr. Rajbir Singh 

Sh. Krishan Singh 

Mr. Dendup 
Wanchouk 
Mr. Harish Goyal 

Mr Sani Sharam 

Maurya 
Mr. Sukhwinder 

Singh 

Mr. Darshan 

Kumar 

Remarks 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Not Qualifled 

Remarks 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Qualified 

Not Qualified 

2. The candidates have to join within 3 days of issue of offer of appointment. 

Qualified 

3. This list is valid for 45 Days or till the date next interview is scheduled, whichever is earlier. 

s. Subject to submission of Valid DMC within 15 days joining of this hospital 

Remarks 

Subject 
submission of DMC 

Remarks 

Subject 

Note: 1. offer of appointment order will be issued as per availability of vacancy which may vary. 

submission 

years 

Experience 
Certificate for 02 

Internship 
completed on 
31.03.2018 

Subject 

Appointment is Subject to submission of Non Creamy Layer Certificate issued by GNCT of Delhi 
and verification of caste certificates for all reserved category candidates. 

years 

submission 

Experience 
Certificate for 02 

(DR. .P. Singh) 
HOO: RTRMH 

Dated: 

02. PA to MS, RTRM Hospital, Jaffarpur, New Delhi-73 (send mail to DHS with the request to 

upload the same on the relevant page of Website of Delhi Govt.) 

03./C IT, RTRM Hospital with the request to upload the Result on the website of the 

to 

DR. *. Singh) 

to 

of 

HOO: RTRMH 

to 

of 
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