Govt. of NCT of Delhi Office of the Medical Superintendent Rao Tula Ram Memorial Hospital, Jaffarpur, New Delhi-73

DA, 2T MINOS JAM

No. RTRMH/1/1/1/Estt./(03)/Part file/2023/

Dated:-

Result of walk in interview for the appointment of Senior Resident Doctors to held on 29.07.2024 the following candidates have qualified for the post of Senior Resident as per details mentioned below:--

Name of Department : Obs & Gynae No. of Post: 07

. No.	Name of the Candidate	0					
		Category	D.O.B	Father's Name	Remarks		
1.	Dr. Niangmuan Ching						
	- Wangman Ching	ST	11.04.1995	Sh. Thangsuankhup	Qualified		
2.	Dr. Yogpriya Sharma	UR		Воситир	Quanneu		
			16.08.1994	Late Sh. Karun Kumar	Qualified		
				Sharma	Quanneu		

Name of Department : Anesthesia No. of Post: 04

5. No.	Name of the Candidate	Catalan				
	The Candidate	Category	D.Q.B	Father's Name	Remarks	
1.	Dr. Neerja Deepak Suri	UR				
			09.09.1991	Mr. Deepak Suri	Qualified	
2.	Dr. Tejasvi Malik	UR	-		Quantieu	
-				Mr. Surinder Malik	Net C. UC.	
				The state of the s	Not Qualified	

Name of Department : ENT No. of Post: 01

5. No.		Name of the Candidate	C-1				
		traine of the candidate	Category	D.O.B	Father's Name	Remarks	
	1.	Dr. Ishita Wadhwa	UR	-			
			OK .	04.01.1995	Mr. Vimal Wadhwa	Qualified ,Subject to	
			Name	f D		submission of DMC	

Name of Department : MEDICINE No. of Post: 03

No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	D.O.B	Father's Name	Remarks
1.	Dr. Ravi Kumar Maurya	UR	30.03.1990	Mr Sani Sharam	Qualified
2.	Dr. Rahul Mor	UR	26.12.1995	Maurya Sh. Krishan Singh	Not Qualified
3.	Dr. Diksha	UR	24.10.1996	Dr. Sahil Goyal	Not Qualified
4.	Dr. Sahil Goyal	UR	19.11.1995	Mr. Harish Goyal	Not Qualified
5.	Dr. Ayush Dahiya	UR	17.02.1995	Mr. Krishan Kumar Dahiya	Not Appeared in
6.	Dr. Atul Kumar	UR	25.06.1996	Mr. Darshan Kumar	Interview Not Appeared in Interview

Name of Department : Orthopedic No. of Post: 04

No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	D.O.B	Father's Name	Remarks
1.	Dr. Ravi Bhushan	UR	15.06.1988	Mr. Bharat Bhushan	Qualified
2.	Dr. Ravinder Deswal	UR	16.12.1984	Mr. Same Ram Deswal	Qualified
3.	Dr. Akshdeep Singh	UR	28.09.1993	Mr. Sukhwinder Pal Singh	Qualified
4.	Dr. Shivam Rampal	UR	16.07.1996	Dr. Mukesh Rampal	Qualified
5.	Dr. Phurba Wanchouk Bhutia	ST	09.07.1989	Mr. Dendup Wanchouk	Qualified

Name of Department : PEDIATRIC No. of Post: 06

D.O.B Father's Name Name of the Candidate Category Remarks Remarks No. 07.08.1993 sc Mr. Ashok Kumar Qualified Subject Dr. Ajay Kumar submission of DMC 19.05.1995 Dr. Sandip Kumar UR Mr. Rajan Kishor Qualified 2. Chaturvedi Chaturvedi Dr. Md. Adil Mallick UR 02.01.1983 Late Md. Aquil **Not Qualified** 3. Hasan

Name of Department : Casualty & Emergency

No. of Post: 01

No.	Name of the Candidate	Category	D.O.B	Father's Name	Remarks	Remarks	
1.	Dr. Neeraj Yadav	UR	24.02.1984	Mr. Rajbir Singh	Qualified	Subject submission Experience Certificate for years	to of 02
2.	Dr. Rahul Mor	UR	26.12.1995	Sh. Krishan Singh	Qualified	,	
3.	Dr. Phurba Wanchouk Bhutia	ST	09.07.1989	Mr. Dendup Wanchouk	Qualified		
4.	Dr. Sahil Goyal	UR	19.11.1995	Mr. Harish Goyal	Qualified		
5.	Dr. Ravi Kumar Maurya	UR	30.03.1990	Mr Sani Sharam Maurya	Qualified		
6.	Dr. Manpreet Singh	UR	27.08.1994	Mr. Sukhwinder Singh	Not Qualified	Internship completed on 31.03.2018	
7.	Dr. Atul Kumar	UR	25.06.1996	Mr. Darshan Kumar	Qualified	Subject submission Experience Certificate for years	to of 02

Note: 1. Offer of appointment order will be issued as per availability of vacancy which may vary.

- 2. The candidates have to join within 3 days of issue of offer of appointment.
- 3. This list is valid for 45 Days or till the date next interview is scheduled, whichever is earlier.
- 4. Appointment is Subject to submission of Non Creamy Layer Certificate issued by GNCT of Delhi and verification of caste certificates for all reserved category candidates.
- 5. Subject to submission of Valid DMC within 15 days joining of this hospital

No. RTRMH/1/1/1/Estt./(03)/Part file/2023/

01. Notice Board, RTRMH.

02. PA to MS, RTRM Hospital, Jaffarpur, New Delhi-73 (send mail to DHS with the request to upload the same on the relevant page of Website of Delhi Govt.)

03. I/C IT, RTRM Hospital with the request to upload the Result on the website of the Hospital.

(DR. J.P. Singh) (DR. J